
Pos 

AM Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

PRO Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 

No. 

98A 
9A 

612A 
24A 

86A 
13A 

1P 
270P 
10P 
40P 

36P 

Name 

Matt Vanderhorst 
Ro Manning-Daley 
Matthew Annable 
Kevin St-Germain 

Ryan Dunwoodie 
Martin Perreault 

Elie Daccache 
Chris Fehr 
Eros Mukja 
Marco Sousa 

Dean Plater 

Class 

AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Total Tm 

12:59.764 
12:08.214 
12:33.034 
12:57.419 

12:06.773 
12:29.830 
12:50.614 
12:55.618 

3:16.189 

Laps 

13 
12 
12 
12 

13 
13 
13 
13 

3 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

23.057 
43.841 
48.845 

DNF 

Gap 

1 Lap 
24.820 
24.385 

23.057 
20.784 
5.004 

Best Tm 

57.373 
57.727 
59.947 

1:01.902 

54.419 
56.379 
58.339 
57.842 

1:03.735 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
9 

0 
0 

2 
4 

10 
10 

2 
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Margin of Victory 

23.057 

Avg. Speed 

115.910 

Best Lap Tm 

54.419 

Best Speed 

119.076 

Best Lap by 

1P - Elie Daccache 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

PRO/AM SUPERBIKE 

R12 - PRO/AM Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:22:02 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-09 03:22 PM 

 


